
LOT 128
HAMPTON LAKES PHASE V-B
OR 2445/712

GREENBERG LISA CAROLINE & ROY LEWIS
85565 STONEHURST PKWY
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

13-2N-27-0724-0128-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4077.00

06/13/2023 MLU

06/13/2023 MLU 0.00 75,000 0 0 75,000

STANDARD
4

349,435
14,555
75,000

438,990
5,126

433,864
HX HB 50,722

383,142
438,990

0

421,637

2639/906 5/12/2023 SW Q I 01 457,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LENNNAR HOMES LLC

GREENBERG LISA CARO

2638/240 5/03/2023 SW U V 30 2,155,400

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

AG ESSENTIAL HOUSING 

LENNNAR HOMES LLC

2025
BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS MARKET ADJUSTMENTS NASSAU COUNTY PROPERTY

ELEMENT CD CONSTRUCTION
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230004036 CO 03/27/2023

22012101 NEW CONSTR 427,484 08/08/2022

2024HX Base Yr

85565 STONEHURST PKWY, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 31 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 60
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100

Quality 04 Quality Level 04

0100 01 3,097 112.8288 112.83 349,435 2023 2023 0 0 0 0.00 100.00

1 SINGLE FAM – 100% - 2024 Heated Area: 2660

BAS 2,660 100 2023 2,660 300,128

FGR 620 55 2023 341 38,475

FOP 56 30 2023 17 1,918

FSP 198 40 2023 79 8,914

3,534 3,097 349,435

BAS=[YR=2023;ORIG=80,0] W18 S11 W18 N11 W14 S70 E13 E1 N7 E6
N13 E30 N50 $
FSP=[YR=2023;ORIG=44,0] E18 S11 W18 N11 $
FOP=[YR=2023;ORIG=44,63] E6 S7 S2 W7 N2 E1 N7 $
FGR=[YR=2023;ORIG=50,50] E30 S21 W20 N1 W10 N7 N13 $
.

BAS
2023

18

11

18

11

14

70

13

7

6

13

30

50

FSP
2023

18

11

18

11

FOP
2023

6

7

7

7

FGR
2023

30

21

20
10

7

13

1 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 849.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2023 2023 100 8,490

2 0462 ST/AL FNC 0 100 0 0 528.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2024 2023 98 5,174

3 0463 FENCE GATE 0 100 0 0 3.00 UT 300.00 300.00 100 2024 2023 99 891

14,555

1 000134 C RES POND 100 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 75,000.00 75,000.00 75,000


